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DEMOLISHION SHOWN HATCHED YELLOW

EXISTING TO BE RETAINED HATCHED

WATERLINE SHOWN BLUE DOTTED

DRAINAGE LINE SHOWN RED DOTTED 

PROPOSED WORK SHOWN RED FILLED IN

LEGEND

PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN THICK BLACK  

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

SIGN OF ARCHITECT/ENGINEER/SUPERVISOR

SQ.M.

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON  _ _ _ _ _ 

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ AND THAT THE DIMENTIONS OF THE  SIDES,  ETC. OF THE 

PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON  THE SITE  AND THE AREA 

SO WORKED OUT IS _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ SQUARE  METRES AND 

TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE  DOCUMENT OF  OWNERSHIP / TOWN 

PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

SPECIFICATIONS

1.  AREA OF PLOT

AREA STATEMENT

2.  BALANCE PLOT AREA

3.  PERMISSIBLE FSI

4. PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA

5.  TOTAL PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA

6.  PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA

       (a)  PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL AREA

       (b)  PROPOSED COMMERCIAL AREA

       (c)  PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL AREA

       (d)  PROPOSED SPECIAL USE AREA

       TOTAL PROPOSED AREA (a+b+c+d)

7.   EXCESS BALCONY AREA

8.   EXISTING BUILT UP AREA

9.  SUBSTRUCTURE/PROJECTIONS

12.  TOTAL BUILT UP AREA PROPOSED

13.  CONSUMED FSI

14.  NO. OF LIFTS PROVIDED

15.  NO. OF RESI. UNITS PROVIDED

16.  NO. OF COMM. UNITS PROVIDED

10.  SERVICE SLAB AREA/EXCESS TERRACE

11.  EXCESS LOBBY/REFUGE AREA
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COMM. RESI.

BALCONY PASSAGE

IND. SPEC.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

STAIR TENEMENTSLIFT

FSI AREA

TOTAL

BUILDING

FSI AREA

A-1 (BUILDING-1) 0.00233.7820.37 0.00 9.92 12 254.15 + 0.318.99 34.9638.43

Total 0.00233.7820.37 0.00 9.92 12 254.15 + 0.318.99 34.9638.43
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110 - 800(PROP BUA-20.37)80 1 -- --Commercial

00800.0 - ...(BALANCE BUA-0)160 1 -- --Commercial
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STAIR TENEMENTSLIFT

FSI AREA

TOTAL

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

BALCONY PASSAGE

IND. SPEC.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: A (BUILDING-1)

TERRACE FLOOR 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
0 0.00

FOURTH FLOOR 0.000.0048.840.00 7.32 1.75 2.488.74
3 48.84

THIRD FLOOR 0.000.0061.650.00 9.25 1.75 2.488.74
3 61.65

SECOND FLOOR 0.000.0061.650.00 9.25 1.75 2.488.74
3 61.65

FIRST FLOOR 0.000.0061.650.00 9.25 1.75 2.488.74
3 61.65

GROUND FLOOR 0.000.000.0020.37 3.36 2.00 0.000.00
0 20.37

Total 0.000.00233.7820.37 38.43 8.99 9.9234.96
12 254.15 + 0.31
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TOT. AREA
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15.573.10401 12.47FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
47.99

15.573.10402 12.47

16.851.12403 15.73

6.723.3601 3.36GROUND FLOOR PLAN
19.68

6.760.0002 6.76

6.200.0003 6.20

21.983.10101
201
301 18.88TYPICAL - 1,2,3 FLOOR PLAN
60.81

21.983.10102
202
302 18.88

16.853.05103
203
303 13.80

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT

SCHEDULE OF OPENING: A (BUILDING-1)

122.100.75D2

122.100.90D1

092.101.00D

012.102.00RS

022.102.10RS

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT

SCHEDULE OF OPENING: A (BUILDING-1)

080.900.45V

040.900.60V

081.201.00W

041.261.50W1

081.261.80W2

031.262.10W3

031.262.10W

081.262.40W4

042.002.40W5

W

W

STAIRCASE

LIFT MACHINE

ROOM

SHIPRA'S SHILP

NAVI MUMBAI - 400 705.  TEL: 6791 2788.

B-370, FIRST FLOOR, VASHI PLAZA, SEC.-17, VASHI,

ARCHITECT,PLANNER,INTERIOR DESIGNER

CP-1,2

CP-1,2

CIDCO/BP-16632/TPO(NM & K)/2019/4694
30 May 2019



SEAL OF APPROVAL

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION

MENTIONED IN the office letter

No.

Scrutiny Date :

Sr.Planner/Asso.Planner(BP)

CIDCO of Maharashtra Ltd.

Raighad Bhavan, 4th Floor.

Plot No.4, Sector-11.

CBD-Belapur, Navi Mumbai.

CIDCO/BP-16632/TPO(NM)/2019

15-05-2019

BUILDING: A (BUILDING-1)

CONSULTANT NAME

JOB NO.

1:100

DRG.NO. SCALE DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

PROJECT INFORMATION

PLOT NO :

NODE  :

SECTOR NO.:

OWNER'S NAME

Regd. No. :

PROJECT TYPE:

CA/97/20932

SHIPRA BURNWAL GOEL

24

Pushpak(New)

479

Smt. Kashibai Narayan Patil  and Smt. Surekha Suresh Khale

N

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

INWARD NO.

KEY NO. SHEET NO.

DATECIDCO/BP-16632/TPO(NM)/2019

2 / 2§­¨§³ ¦´       ¸´³ ²±   ¯      

15-05-2019

FRONT ELEVATION

EARTH FILLING

PACKING 225 MM THK.

COMPOUND WALL DETAIL

350 MM THICK

BRICK WALL

150 MM THICK

RANDOM RUBBLE

P.C.C. BED

GROUND LEVEL

R.C.C. GRILL

75 MM THK.P.C.C.

@2500 MM C/C

250 MM THICK

250 X250 MM BRICK PIER

BRICK WALL

R.C.C. COPING

RANDOM RUBBLE PACKING

R.C.C. COLUMN

FOOTING DETAIL

100 MM THICK P.C.C.
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PLAN & ELEVATION
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